
Pos

Elit

1

2

3

4

Junior

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Motion 16-39

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Ej Klassificerad ()

DNF

Motion 40-49

1

2

3

4

5

Nr.

35

21

112

104

202

230

11

224

124

130

10

25

16

80

55

83

366

522

91

69

140

506

303

861

89

88

219

47

418

755

335

368

Namn

Anders Nilsson

Martin Granqvist

Jimmy Zeilon

Johan Eklundh

Robin Jansson

Lukas Berglind

Christoffer Wiss

Emil Johansson

Adrian Blomfeldt

Felix Hallberg

Robin Wiss

Johannes Törnqvist

Andreas Carlsson

Robert Norgren

Lasse Sundesson

Thomas Pettersson

Nicklas Ålander

Kjell Andersson

Joakim Brodén

Anders Öhman

Jan Zelin

Jonas Johansson

Roger Karlsson

Anderas Hallin

Rickard Ekstrand

Leo Höglund

Johan Wallin

Leif Blomberg

Roland Eriksson

Per Eklund

Micke Johansson

Markku Salo

Klass

Elit

Elit

Elit

Elit

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 16-39

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Varv

6

6

5

3

6

6

6

5

4

3

2

1

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

2

1

4

4

4

4

4

diff

5:47.667

1 Varv

3 Varv

44.885

6:43.278

1 Varv

2 Varv

3 Varv

4 Varv

5 Varv

10:20.307

12:42.350

18:27.680

27:17.948

29:29.077

31:01.535

31:17.337

37:00.870

1 Varv

1 Varv

1 Varv

2 Varv

3 Varv

DNF

1:42.605

1:46.736

1:50.287

4:33.667

Total Tid

2:20:32.916

2:26:20.583

2:28:26.194

1:46:56.270

2:39:04.383

2:39:49.268

2:45:47.661

2:24:40.176

2:05:45.819

1:14:37.877

57:32.503

25:22.680

1:40:25.950

1:50:46.257

1:53:08.300

1:58:53.630

2:07:43.898

2:09:55.027

2:11:27.485

2:11:43.287

2:17:26.820

1:28:02.959

1:30:50.785

1:53:46.940

1:21:50.699

36:04.861

0.000

1:48:24.334

1:50:06.939

1:50:11.070

1:50:14.621

1:52:58.001

Bästa Tid

22:46.281

23:12.973

27:53.059

30:42.707

25:59.682

25:40.712

27:11.052

27:14.375

29:35.733

24:38.568

27:54.045

25:22.680

24:43.586

27:28.961

28:09.589

28:45.860

30:07.751

30:43.863

30:28.525

31:09.004

33:56.306

29:03.205

28:41.683

37:27.600

37:44.907

36:04.861

26:33.973

26:40.025

26:33.681

26:55.621

27:33.222

Nat/State Sponsor

Karlström motor

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal

5:47.667

Øfart km/h

-

Bästa Varvtid

22:46.281

Bästa hastighet

-

Bästa varv av
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Pos

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Ej Klassificerad ()

DNF

Motion 50-65

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Senior

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Nr.

503

273

573

454

281

508

291

318

82

163

233

527

147

646

301

402

99

711

661

269

59

143

319

722

565

229

721

280

500

758

36

481

33

210

311

12

Namn

Magnus Bergman

Anders Hallberg

Marcus Jonsson

Göran Wallén

Anders Carlsson

Johan Lager

Mikael Thyberg

Erik Fosselius

Niklas Möller

Mårten Hultgren

Göran Lindgren

Lars-Åke Lindström

Hans Hamilton

Pontus Andersson

Göran Höglund

Magnus Karlsson

Morgan Davidsson

Roger Lindström

Jocke Jonsson

Gunnar Häggblom

Ulf Wahlund

Per Björk

Janne Andersson

Anders Svanefjord

Leif Edvinson

Per Styf

Yngve Höglund

Lars Norman

Nils Johansson

Jonas Svensson

Peter Andersson

Torbjörn Mallmin

Lars Utter

Örjan Brink

Johan Hammarström

Roger Ahlen

Klass

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 40-49

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Motion 50-65

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Varv

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

1

1

4

4

4

4

3

1

1

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

diff

7:09.115

7:34.194

7:44.812

8:04.600

8:38.981

10:41.004

11:36.521

15:36.242

17:19.187

18:26.555

21:29.325

22:32.518

23:30.053

25:52.399

29:21.209

40:14.608

1 Varv

1 Varv

1 Varv

3 Varv

3 Varv

DNF

5:51.881

21:41.717

26:36.632

1 Varv

3 Varv

3 Varv

2.087

2:11.998

3:50.756

4:02.934

6:50.944

7:25.670

Total Tid

1:55:33.449

1:55:58.528

1:56:09.146

1:56:28.934

1:57:03.315

1:59:05.338

2:00:00.855

2:04:00.576

2:05:43.521

2:06:50.889

2:09:53.659

2:10:56.852

2:11:54.387

2:14:16.733

2:17:45.543

2:28:38.942

1:41:08.158

1:42:46.657

1:44:24.321

28:39.713

30:44.398

0.000

1:54:30.649

2:00:22.530

2:16:12.366

2:21:07.281

2:07:01.208

36:05.556

1:01:00.163

2:06:33.077

2:06:35.164

2:08:45.075

2:10:23.833

2:10:36.011

2:13:24.021

2:13:58.747

Bästa Tid

28:12.056

28:20.112

26:54.743

28:02.620

28:46.782

29:10.902

29:14.596

30:31.549

30:22.673

30:23.881

31:31.224

30:42.950

31:23.536

28:27.329

33:12.502

35:52.683

32:53.611

33:44.873

31:42.384

28:39.713

30:44.398

28:28.013

28:10.234

33:22.946

31:16.521

41:19.404

36:05.556

1:01:00.163

24:55.572

24:10.609

24:50.551

25:18.973

25:00.068

24:42.360

26:18.672

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal

5:47.667

Øfart km/h

-

Bästa Varvtid

22:46.281

Bästa hastighet

-

Bästa varv av
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Pos

8

9

10

11

Ej Klassificerad ()

DNF

Nr.

70

134

456

305

17

Namn

Jan Hamberg

Guy Utter

Jakob Lidén

Niklas Persson

Jonas Eriksson

Klass

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Varv

5

5

5

1

diff

10:57.800

16:04.633

24:40.030

4 Varv

DNF

Total Tid

2:17:30.877

2:22:37.710

2:31:13.107

25:24.466

0.000

Bästa Tid

26:09.197

27:19.001

28:57.368

25:24.466

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal

5:47.667

Øfart km/h

-

Bästa Varvtid

22:46.281

Bästa hastighet

-

Bästa varv av

35 - Anders Nilsson
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